
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 MARCH, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 TRIPLE J’S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 24 Various1 ABC/UMA 5375683

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

3

6

5

4

7

10

8

NEW

11

13

17

9

15

14

16

12

18

R/E

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2016

THE GLORY DAYS OF AUSSIE PUB ROCK VOL. 2

NOW FITNESS 2017

SMOOTHFM COUNTDOWN FAVOURITES

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2017

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE 90S

MORE BEER DRINKING CLASSICS

ACOUSTIC REWIND

THE ANNUAL 2017

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

RNB FRIDAYS

THE GLORY DAYS OF AUSSIE PUB ROCK VOL. 1

MOLLY: COUNTING DOWN THE HITS

SO FRESH - HITS OF THE 90'S

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2017

80 HITS OF THE '80S

ICON: DISNEY VOL. 1

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

JV/UMA

WAR

JV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

WAR

LIB/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

WAR

WALT/UMA

<P>

<P>

<G>

1

3

4

2

4

2

2

3

10

1

1

1

5

3

3

4

3

7

10

15

2

4

6

2

8

4

8

1

18

45

70

29

20

16

14

8

33

15

5374518

FEST601053

5376191

88985409162

MOSA246

88985354642

MOSA245

88985356392

5376212

MOSA239

5368788

5365216

FEST601046

LMCD0294

88985390712

MOSA242

MOSA244

5419732812

8731373

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




