



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CHA	ART KEY	<g< th=""><th>5> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p></th><th><d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d></th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN</th><th>HP HIGH POSITION</th></g<>	5> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS</p>	<d> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</d>	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION
AF	RIA	CON	1PI	LATION ALBUMS CHART		WEEK (OMMEN	CING 13	MARCH, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 24	Various			ABC/UMA	5375683
2	2	15	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2	2016 Various			JV/UMA	5374518
3	3	2	3	THE GLORY DAYS OF AUSSIE PUB ROCK VOL. 2	Various			WAR	FEST601053
4	6	4	4	NOW FITNESS 2017	Various			JV/UMA	5376191
5	5	6	2	SMOOTHFM COUNTDOWN FAVOURITES	Various			SME	88985409162
6	4	2	4	MINISTRY OF SOUND: CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2017	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA246
7	7	8	2	CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017	Various			SME	88985354642
8	10	4	2	MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE 90S	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA245
9	8	8	3	MORE BEER DRINKING CLASSICS	Various			SME	88985356392
10	NEW	1	10	ACOUSTIC REWIND	Various			UTV/UMA	5376212
11	11	18	1	THE ANNUAL 2017	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA239
12	13	45	1	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2	Various		<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5368788
13	17	70	1	RNB FRIDAYS	Various		<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5365216
14	9	29	5	THE GLORY DAYS OF AUSSIE PUB ROCK VOL. 1	Various			WAR	FEST601046
15	15	20	3	MOLLY: COUNTING DOWN THE HITS	Various		<g></g>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0294
16	14	16	3	SO FRESH - HITS OF THE 90'S	Various			SME	88985390712
17	16	14	4	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 20	17 Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA242
18	12	8	3	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2017	Various			MOS/UMA	MOSA244
19	18	33	7	80 HITS OF THE '80S	Various			WAR	5419732812
20	R/E	15	10	ICON: DISNEY VOL. 1	Various			WALT/UMA	8731373